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Rank Team

—_

TBA

Ruff Start

Super Monday Funday
Breaking Bad

Yes Please

4 Tips - 1 Scuffer

Old Enuf 2 PEE

That's My Story
Monday Tour 2013
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Starting at the bottom

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

TBA (5), Breaking Bad (3)

4 Tips - 1 Scuffer (5), RUFF START (3)

That's My Story (6.5), SUPER MONDAY FUNDAY (1.5)
OLD ENUF 2 PEE (5), Yes Please (3)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

J Sauro (That's My Story) 64-21 vs Super Monday Funday
Lew Schaar (Super Monday Funday) 65-30 vs That's My Story
Grant Gotwald (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer) 62-32 vs Ruff Start

Brad Schwalbe (Yes Please) 61-31 vs Old Enuf 2 PEE

Dave Marier (TBA) 57-28 vs Breaking Bad

Rand Wojciehowski (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer) 59-37 vs Ruff Start

Rounds  Rounds Points Points Games
Won Lost For Against Won
69.0 27.0 1894 1224 160
61.0 35.0 1557 1318 121
58.5 37.5 1509 1356 117
54.0 42.0 1509 1668 109
53.0 43.0 1732 1391 138
49.0 47.0 1551 1613 114
44.5 43.5 1247 1710 73
43.5 52.5 1359 1797 84
315 48.5 1182 1463 71

0.0 88.0 0 0 0

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

J Sauro (That's My Story) (4)

Dave Marier (TBA) (3)

David Reick (Ruff Start)

Grant Gotwald (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer)
Andrew Schmitz (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer)
Brad Schwalbe (Yes Please)

Mike VanGrinsven (Yes Please)

Nick Thor (Super Monday Funday)
Rand Wojciehowski (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer)
Ron Mohr (Breaking Bad)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Dave Marier (TBA)

Don Rasch (That's My Story)

Grant Gotwald (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer)

J Sauro (That's My Story)

Mike VanGrinsven (Yes Please)

Rand Wojciehowski (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer)
Ron Mohr (Breaking Bad)

Zach Engstrom (Ruff Start)
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Games
Lost

71
89
93
122
93
117
137
147
118



