Biff's Summer 3-Man - 2013 Summer • 08/19/2013 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	TBA	69.0	27.0	1894	1224	160	71
2	Ruff Start	61.0	35.0	1557	1318	121	89
3	Super Monday Funday	58.5	37.5	1509	1356	117	93
4	Breaking Bad	54.0	42.0	1509	1668	109	122
5	Yes Please	53.0	43.0	1732	1391	138	93
6	4 Tips - 1 Scuffer	49.0	47.0	1551	1613	114	117
7	Old Enuf 2 PEE	44.5	43.5	1247	1710	73	137
8	That's My Story	43.5	52.5	1359	1797	84	147
9	Monday Tour 2013	31.5	48.5	1182	1463	71	118
10	Starting at the bottom	0.0	88.0	0	0	0	0

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

TBA (5), Breaking Bad (3) 4 Tips - 1 Scuffer (5), RUFF START (3) That's My Story (6.5), SUPER MONDAY FUNDAY (1.5) OLD ENUF 2 PEE (5), Yes Please (3)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

J Sauro (That's My Story) **64-21** vs Super Monday Funday Lew Schaar (Super Monday Funday) **65-30** vs That's My Story Grant Gotwald (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer) **62-32** vs Ruff Start Brad Schwalbe (Yes Please) **61-31** vs Old Enuf 2 PEE Dave Marier (TBA) **57-28** vs Breaking Bad Rand Wojciehowski (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer) **59-37** vs Ruff Start

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

J Sauro (That's My Story) (4)
Dave Marier (TBA) (3)
David Reick (Ruff Start)
Grant Gotwald (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer)
Andrew Schmitz (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer)
Brad Schwalbe (Yes Please)
Mike VanGrinsven (Yes Please)
Nick Thor (Super Monday Funday)
Rand Wojciehowski (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer)
Ron Mohr (Breaking Bad)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Dave Marier (TBA)
Don Rasch (That's My Story)
Grant Gotwald (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer)
J Sauro (That's My Story)
Mike VanGrinsven (Yes Please)
Rand Wojciehowski (4 Tips - 1 Scuffer)
Ron Mohr (Breaking Bad)
Zach Engstrom (Ruff Start)